
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 J. Weimer  410.0621

38 T. Canard  210.2072

49 W. Hahn  410.2323

20 B. Tickle  410.2334

21 B. Wharton  310.3035

585 T. Baker  1010.3636

44 P. Larsen  310.4187

175 P. Nicoletti  610.4288

801 J. Alessi  810.4629

68 R. Kiniry  810.46710

811 H. Dagod  210.52211

410 E. Mccrummen  510.52812

126 H. Hewitt  310.54713

63 S. Borkenhagen  310.57714

100 J. Hansen  410.58915

124 R. Clark  410.63116

52 A. Balbi  410.64217

102 C. Gosselaar  710.69018

737 T. Reidman  310.70419

221 T. Lacey  210.81720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  536.3311

12 J. Weimer  1036.4222

20 B. Tickle  636.6883

49 W. Hahn  536.8134

21 B. Wharton  436.9695

44 P. Larsen  437.2796

100 J. Hansen  437.9557

175 P. Nicoletti  538.0618

410 E. Mccrummen  338.1259

801 J. Alessi  438.29510

126 H. Hewitt  538.46211

68 R. Kiniry  938.51112

52 A. Balbi  1138.56113

585 T. Baker  438.58214

124 R. Clark  339.03715

811 H. Dagod  539.35116

63 S. Borkenhagen  1039.36117

737 T. Reidman  339.42718

221 T. Lacey  439.43219

102 C. Gosselaar  839.67720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  313.6621

20 B. Tickle  1013.7982

49 W. Hahn  513.9253

44 P. Larsen  213.9544

175 P. Nicoletti  813.9725

12 J. Weimer  1214.0806

585 T. Baker  614.0977

68 R. Kiniry  714.1308

63 S. Borkenhagen  1114.2069

100 J. Hansen  314.24310

21 B. Wharton  1014.26311

410 E. Mccrummen  614.29112

52 A. Balbi  914.35913

126 H. Hewitt  214.36114

124 R. Clark  614.38615

811 H. Dagod  214.39316

801 J. Alessi  314.40317

102 C. Gosselaar  214.60018

221 T. Lacey  914.60619

737 T. Reidman  214.79820
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